SoCal Trojans Youth Club

On behalf of the SoCal Trojans Football & Cheer, we would like to thank you for your interest in our organization.

SoCal Trojans Youth Club is a 501 (C) (3)

Non-Profit Organization, that focuses on giving student athletes the platform to participate in team sports and activities in an environment that is geared towards giving them a safe and secure setting to grow. Our mission is to prioritize our athlete's education through our program, as well as, teaching them the fundamental skills

that will guide them throughout their lives. SoCal Trojans carries an environment that will be geared to all ages, skill levels, race, or nationality. The Trojans Thank You in advance for your generous contribution.

Respectfully, Board Of Directors



CONTACT NAME:
BUSINESS NAME:
ADDRESS:
TEAM (If applicable):
EMAIL:
DONATION AMOUNT:

Please make checks payable to: SoCal Trojans Youth Club 257 E Redlands Blvd San Bernardino, Ca 92408 *Tax ID # 88-4334454 www. socaltrojans.com